g
8
g
g
i
g
.
2§
g
4
3
4
3
b
i
3
3
3
8
3
3
i

5]

D~720 D~XL

DEEPSY

suits

READY MADE
CHINON COLLECTION

¥\ B AR

~ Dry Clean Recommended

~ Do Not Use Anytype Of Bleach Or
Stain Removing Chemicals

~ Do Not Overxpose Damp Fabric To
Strong Sunlight
~Iron At Moderate Temperature
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